

AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING

(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society)
Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India.
Website: www.amalanursingcollege.org

FIRST CYCLE NAAC ACCREDITATION 2022

CRITERION 2

TEACHING LEARNING AND EVALUATION

2.4 Teacher Profile and Quality

2.4.1 Declaration by Principal

Submitted to



THE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL



AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING

(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society)

Amala Nagar, Thrissur - 680 555, Kerala

Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences and recognized by Kerala Nurses and Midwives Council & Indian Nursing Council (Certificate No. 18-16/2893-INC)

Date: 29.07.2022

DECLARATION BY PRINCIPAL

Hereby declare that designation of Lecturer is recognized by INC and KUHS. Faculty with M.Sc. Nursing and three years of experience is designated as Lecturer as per INC and KUHS regulations. Amala College of Nursing, Thrissur has appointed faculty members as Lecturer as per regulation of INC and KUHS.

COLLEGE OF MILES OF M

PRINCIPAL

Prof. Dr. RAJEE REGHUNATH
PRINCIPAL
AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING
AMALA NAGAR P.O., THRISSUR-680 555

Email: amalanursingcollege@gmail.com Web: www.amalanursingcollege.org

www.amalaims.org

Phone: 0487 - 2304070 (College), 2304000 (Hospital)

: 0487 - 2307574, 2304120 (Principal's Office)

: 0487 - 2304103 (Director)

Fax : 0487 - 2307969 (Med.College), 2307020 (Hospital)